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DISCRIMINATION & HARASSMENT ADVISERS CONTACT LIST 

 

Name Location Phone No. Position Email address 
VICTORIA 
Michael Buchanan Melbourne Campus 

(St Patrick’s) 
 

03 9953 3294 Associate Professor (Religious Education), National School 
of Theology 

michael.buchanan@acu.edu.au 

NEW SOUTH WALES 
Abdur Rouf North Sydney Campus 

(MacKillop) 
 

02 9739 2882 Lecturer (Medical Science), School of Behavioural and 
Health Sciences 

abdur.rouf@acu.edu.au 

Xiling Guo North Sydney Campus 
(MacKillop) 
 

02 9739 2572 Senior Developer (Application Delivery), Information 
Technology 

xiling.guo@acu.edu.au 

Belinda von Mengersen Strathfield Campus 
(Mount Saint Mary) 
 

02 9701 4499 Senior Lecturer (Technology), School of Arts Belinda.VonMengersen@acu.edu.au 

May Ortiz Strathfield Campus 
(Mount Saint Mary) 
 

02 9701 4241 National Manager, National School of Education may.ortiz@acu.edu.au 

QUEENSLAND – Brisbane Campus (McAuley at Banyo) 
Zoltan Rusznak Brisbane Campus 

(McAuley)  
 

07 3623 7583 Senior Lecturer (Science), School of Behavioural and 
Health Sciences 

zoltan.rusznak@acu.edu.au 

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRIORY 
Michael Larkin Canberra Campus 

(Signadou) 
 

02 6209 1263 Lecturer (Medical Science), School of Behavioural and 
Health Sciences 

michael.larkin@acu.edu.au 

Other ACU campuses 
 
For the Adelaide Leadership Centre, Ballarat and Blacktown campuses, please contact the Discrimination and Harassment Advisers available in other ACU locations. 
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